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Schedule of Due Dates – 2nd Period

· Each of the following items are worth 10 process points each for a total of 110 process points. 
· 2/23/16 – Topic Selection (Stamped & Collected)
· 3/4/16 – 1st half of research (Stamped)
· 3/9/16 – All of research (Stamped)
· 3/10/16 – 1st Thesis check (Stamped)
· 3/11/16 – Source Analysis 
· 3/14/16 – 2nd Thesis check (Stamped)
· 3/17/16 – 1st Outline (Stamped)
· 3/22/16 – 2nd Outline (Stamped & Online)
· 3/25/16 – 1st Rough Draft (Stamped)
· 3/30/16 – 2nd Rough Draft (Stamped & Online)
· 3/31/16 – Works Cited (Stamped & Online)
· 4/1/16 – Cover Page (Stamped & Online)

· 4/4/16-4/8/16 – Final Draft (Online with cover page and works cited) – All things stamped (including the stamp sheet) must be organized and turned in on Friday 4/8/16

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday 2/11/16

	
	
	
	
	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Topic selection, initial research

	Monday 2/15/16
	Tuesday 2/16/16
	Wednesday 2/17/16
	Thursday 2/18/16
	Friday 2/19/16

	Second Winter Break No School – Consider what topics interest you and do initial research

	Monday 2/22/16
	Tuesday 2/23/16
	Wednesday 2/24/16
	Thursday 2/25/16
	Friday 2/26/16

	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Research
	· Due: Topic Selection
· Working On: Research
	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Research
	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Research
	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Research

	Monday 2/29/16
	Tuesday 3/1/16
	Wednesday 3/2/16
	Thursday 3/3/16
	Friday 3/4/16

	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Research
	· Research Day in Library
· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Research
	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Research
	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Research
	· CPU Lab (Woldy)
· Due: 1st half of sources on Research Compilation Sheet
· Working On: Research

	Monday 3/7/16
	Tuesday 3/8/16
	Wednesday 3/9/16
	Thursday 3/10/16
	Friday 3/11/16

	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Research
	· Research Day in Library
· Due: Working On: Thesis
	· Due: All of sources on Research Compilation Sheet
· Working On: Thesis
	· Peer review 1st Thesis
· Due: Thesis Check 1
· Working On: Thesis
	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: Thesis & 1st Outline

	Monday 3/14/16
	Tuesday 3/15/16
	Wednesday 3/16/16
	Thursday 3/17/16
	Friday 3/18/16

	· Peer Review 2nd Thesis
· Due: Thesis Check 2
· Working On: 1st Outline
	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: 1st Outline
	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: 1st Outline
	· Due: 1st Outline
· Working On: 2nd Outline 
	· CPU Lab (Woldy)
· Due: Nothing
· Working On: 2nd Outline

	Monday 3/21/16
	Tuesday 3/22/16
	Wednesday 3/23/16
	Thursday 3/24/16
	Friday 3/25/16

	· Due: Nothing 
· Working On: 2nd Outline
	· Peer review 2nd 4 level outline
· Due: 2nd outline
· Working On: 1st Rough Draft 
	· Workday in CPU Lab
· Due: Nothing
· Working On: 1st Rough Draft

	Due: Nothing
Working On: 1st Rough Draft
	· Peer review 1st Rough Draft
· Due: 1st Rough Draft
· Working On: 2nd  Rough Draft

	Monday 3/28/16
	Tuesday 3/29/16
	Wednesday 3/30/16
	Thursday 3/31/16
	Friday 4/1/16

	· Due: Nothing
· Working On: 2nd Rough Draft
	
· Workday in CPU Lab
· Due: Nothing
· Working On: 2nd Rough Draft
	· Peer review 2nd Rough Draft (Woldy)
· Due: 2nd Rough Draft
· Working On: Final Draft
	· Due: Works Cited
· Working On: Final Draft
	· Workday in CPU Lab
· Due: Cover Page
· Working On: Final Draft

	Monday 4/4/16
	Tuesday 4/5/16
	Wednesday 4/6/16
	Thursday 4/7/16
	Friday 4/8/16

	Final Draft is due between 4/4/16 and 4/8/16 – Any submission after 4/8/16 is late



Note: You will have a stamp sheet that you are responsible for, if you do not have it the day the item is due you will not receive a stamp. Furthermore, you must have a paper copy in class in order to prove that you have completed the work; and, if it states online you must turn it in to turnitin.com. 
I/we acknowledge that I/we have scanned this junior research project information and acknowledge the incremental due dates of each segment of this project.  I will diligently and independently produce my own research project of which I may be proud, and I will adhere to the academic honesty policy which I signed while completing this assignment.  I will make positive choices to stay on task and meet all deadlines.  I am aware that most of these assessments will be duplicated in both classes, so I will do my best work.  By Thursday February 25, 2016 I will return this sheet with BOTH signatures below to Mr. Myers and Ms. Woldendorp for 5 process points.
Student’s Name & Signature____________________________________________________________________		 
Parent/Guardian Name & Signature**_____________________________________________________________
**Parent/Guardian:  A copy of this schedule can be found on my website for you and your student’s planning pleasure. Thank you for supporting your student during the course of this project!
